
(Calendar UPDATED 6/3/24)

Poipu Kai Resort

2024 Annual Meeting 2024 Budget Meeting
Tuesday, April 16 MK 9 am HST Friday, September 27 PKA 9 am HST
Thursday, April 18 PS 9 am HST Monday, September 30 PKWRC 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 23 MN 9 am HST Tuesday, October 1 MN 9 am HST
Thursday, April 25 KH 9 am HST Thursday, October 3 PS 9 am HST
Friday, April 26 RE 9 am HST Wednesday, October 2 MK 9 am HST
Saturday, April 27 PKA 9 am HST Monday, October 7 RV 2pm HST
Saturday, April 27 PKWRC 9 am HST Tuesday, October 8 RE 9 am HST
Wednesday, May 1 VPK 9 am HST Friday, October 11 KH 9 am HST
Friday, May 3 RV 2 pm HST Tuesday, October 15 VPK 9 am HST

2025 Annual Meeting 2025 Budget Meeting
Thursday, March 6 RV 10 am HST Friday, September 26 PKA 9 am HST
Friday, April 25 PKA 9 am HST Monday, September 29 PKWRC 9 am HST
Friday, April 25 PKWRC 9 am HST Tuesday, September 30 MN 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 8 MK 9 am HST Thursday, October 2 PS 9 am HST
Thursday, April 10 PS 9 am HST Friday, October 3 MK 9 am HST
Friday, April 11 RE 9 am HST Monday, October 6 RV 2pm HST
Monday, April 28 MN 9 am HST Tuesday, October 7 RE 9 am HST
Thursday, April 17 KH 9 am HST Thursday, October 9 KH 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 29 VPK 9 am HST Friday, October 10 VPK 9 am HST

2026 Annual Meeting 2026 Budget Meeting
Friday, April 17 PKA 9 am HST Friday, October 2 PKA 9 am HST
Friday, April 17 PKWRC 9 am HST Wednesday, September 30 PKWRC 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 7 MK 9 am HST Tuesday, October 6 MN 9 am HST
Thursday, April 9 PS 9 am HST Thursday, October 8 PS 9 am HST
Friday, April 10 RE 9 am HST Friday, October 9 MK 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 14 MN 9 am HST Monday, October 12 RV 2pm HST
Thursday, April 16 KH 9 am HST Tuesday, October 13 RE 9 am HST
Tuesday, April 21 VPK 9 am HST Thursday, October 15 KH 9 am HST
Friday, April 24 RV 2 pm HST Friday, October 16 VPK 9 am HST
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